

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Ratampur Railway station to Ratampur.					
Agency - Pankaj Kr. Pawan.					
Agreement No - 4/M/3D/2022-23					
Date of commencement -					
Date of completion -					
Const. cost - Rs					29891997.00
Maint cost - Rs					9808316.00
Agreement Value - Rs					39700313.00
est approved - C					12.55% below

<u>work Done</u>					
Re-measurement Dated - 11.10.22					
① Clearing & grubbing road land....					
	2x70x30.00x1.00	=	4200.00		
	2x9x30.00x1.00	=	540.00		
	2x1x15.00x1.00	=	30.00		
			4770.00m ²		
			or 0.477 Ha		
② Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM str. 2)....					
	1x 9.00x2.300	=	20.700		
	1x 8.00x1.80	=	14.400		
			35.100m ²		

C/O - 35.100m²

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land.....					
0.477 Ha Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 59726.13/Ha = Rs 28489.00					
② Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.....					
1875.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ②					
@ Rs 253.56/m ³ = Rs 475425.00					
③ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM 15m ²).....					
62.228 m ³ Vide TMB Page ③					
@ Rs 4477.96/m ³ = Rs 278654.00					
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM 15m ³).....					
73.50 m ³ Vide TMB Page ④					
@ Rs 4291.09/m ³ = Rs 315395.00					
⑤ P/W & applying prime coat with B.E. (S.S-1).....					
980.00 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 59.35/m ² = Rs 58202.00					
⑥ P/W & applying tack coat with B.E. (S.S-1).....					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28 Painting two coats					
67.20 m ² Vide TMB Page (10)					
@ Rs 114.73/m ² = Rs 7710.00					
					Rs 6816409.00
Add labour cess @ 1% = Rs 68164.00					
Add GST @ 12% = Rs 817969.00					
Add S. Fee vide TMB Page Rs 73529.00					
					Rs 7776071.00
Less below @ 12.55% = Rs 975897.00					
					Rs 6800174.00
Grand total 08.12.22 J.E.					Limiting amt - 6587148/- Jewell 08/12/2022 AE
Circle 31/12/22 CH-TO - 3054 M/R.N.M.P.					Rs. 6587148/-
					Memo of Payment 6587148/-
6587148/-	By	I.T. 1%.			
329357.00	By	S. Deposit 5%.			
588143.00	By	CUST 1%.			5881383/-
588143.00	By	S GST 1%.			5881383/-
6587148/-	By	L. cess 1%.			
809452.00	By	S. fee			
216483.00	By	Royalty 0853			
5710393.00	By	cheque (e-payment)			
6587148.00	Total				
paid for Rs. 65,87,148/- (Rupees Sixty Five Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand one Hundred Forty Eight only.)					
					und 31/12/22

Executive Engineer

Construction Works Division, Mungger